
EXHIBIT A 
 

PRINCIPAL SALARY SCHEDULE 
 

STEP *Compensation 

1 $110,854 

2 $115,288 

3 $119,899 

4 $124,695 

5 $129,683 

 
*Longevity increments of $2,000 after completion of 5, 10, 15 years of service. 


	ADP4D45.tmp
	*Compensation
	STEP
	$110,854
	1
	$115,288
	2
	$119,899
	3
	$124,695
	4
	$129,683
	5




