EXHIBIT A

PRINCIPAL SALARY SCHEDULE

STEP	*Compensation
1	\$110,854
2	\$115,288
3	\$119,899
4	\$124,695
5	\$129,683

^{*}Longevity increments of \$2,000 after completion of 5, 10, 15 years of service.